-— TE Product Change Notification

Current Date: 07-Jan-2018

L]
connectivity

TE Connectivity
Product Change Notification: E-17-014538 PCN Date: 04-JAN-18

Customer: Newark Electronics ( 1327156 ) Location: Gaffney Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
HEAVY HEAD HAND TOOLS

Description of Changes
TE CONNECTIVITY IS UPDATING HEAVY HEAD HAND TOOLS TO NOW HAVE ERGONOMIC GRIPS.

Reason for Changes:
Product Improvement. INCREASE USABILITY OF TOOLS.
Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
02-APR-2018

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
31-DEC-2018

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discontinued | Customer | Customer Part Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part Description Of
per PCN Drawing Number Number Number(s) Difference
234170-1 NO
525692 NO
576778 NO
576781 NO
576782 NO
576784 NO
"513600-000", "AMPS-0-
— NO 0059239-4"
59287-2 NO
"EM4369-000", "AMP-0-
— No 0069355-0"
69710-1 NO
69959 NO
90382-2 NO CT68973001", "AMP-0-

0090382-2"




