

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 07-Jan-2018

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-17-014538 **PCN Date:** 04-JAN-18

Customer: Newark Electronics (1327156) **Location:** Gaffney **Agreement:** Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:	
HEAVY HEAD HAND TOOLS	

Description of Changes

TE CONNECTIVITY IS UPDATING HEAVY HEAD HAND TOOLS TO NOW HAVE ERGONOMIC GRIPS.

Reason for Changes:						
Product Improvement. INCREASE USABILITY OF TOOLS.						
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):					
	02-APR-2018					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):					
	31-DEC-2018					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>234170-1</u>	NO						
<u>525692</u>	NO						
<u>576778</u>	NO						
<u>576781</u>	NO						
<u>576782</u>	NO						
<u>576784</u>	NO						
<u>59239-4</u>	NO			"513600-000", "AMPS-0- 0059239-4"			
<u>59287-2</u>	NO						
<u>69355</u>	NO			"EM4369-000", "AMP-0- 0069355-0"			
<u>69710-1</u>	NO						
<u>69959</u>	NO						
90382-2	NO			"CT68973001", "AMP-0- 0090382-2"			